Penfoda

Wzmacniacz w.cz.

LSI

Uz =1.3V(B)
/1 =50mA

Wartosci charakterystyczne i robocze

Ua 90
Usa 0
Ust 90
Usi —3
la 5
152 09
Sa 1,2
Kstlsi 8
Ba 7

TYPY PODOBNE

ljcmax

jParmex
Uamax
P 2max
Us2iao,x

i?Simax

Cwej
Cwy]

Csila

LS1

Specjalny

S7

Wartosci graniczne

6
15
200
0,4
200
1

Pojemnosci

2,7
4
0,06

g<sz<sg

pF
pF
pF



